

Corporate Office: 1101,1102, "G" Wing, 11th Floor, Lotus Corporate Park, Off: Western Express Highway, Goregaon (East), Mumbai 400 063, Maharashtra, India.

Tel. No. (Board) : +91 (022) 42977310 / 350 E : orient@orientpressltd.com ● W : www.orientpressltd.com

CIN: L22219MH1987PLC042083



05th November, 2020

The General Manager
Corporate Relations Department
BSE Ltd.

1st Floor, New Trading Ring
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai 400 001

The General Manager
Listing Agreement
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
"Exchange Plaza", C-1, Block 'G'
Bandra Kurla Complex
Bandra (East)
Mumbai 400 051

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please find enclosed herewith Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 as received by the Company from Mr. Rajaram Maheshwari, Director & Promoter of the Company.

Mr. Rajaram Maheshwari has acquired shares by way of transmission of the shares held by Late Kaushalyadevi Maheshwari, Promoter of the Company on 02nd November, 2020.

This is for your information and record.

Yours Faithfully,

For Orient Press Limited

Shubhangi Lohia

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: ORIENT PRESS LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE609C01024

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

		Type of Securit y (For eg Shares, Warrant s, Convert ible Debent ures etc.)	No. and % of shareho lding	Typ e of Sec urit y (Fo r eg Sha	N o.	V al ue (in Rs	Tran sacti on Typ e	Type of Securi ty	No. and % of sharehol	Fro m	То		
		cic.)		res, Wa rran ts, Co nve rtib le De ben ture s etc.		.)	(Bu y/Sa le/Pl edge /Rev oke/ Invo ke)	(For eg Shares, Warra nts, Convertible Deben tures etc.)	ding				
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Rajaram Maheshwari PAN: AAEPM703 7K Address: Kalsaria Appartment s, 5 th Floor, Upper Govind Nagar , Malad (E), Mumbai- 400097	Promote r & Director	Equity Shares	327672 (3.28%)	Equ ity Sha res	30 10 0	20 52 82 0	Tran smis sion	Equity Shares	357772 (3.58%)	02.1 1.20 20 (Dat e of acqu isiti on)	-	03.11.2020	Acquisition by way of transmission of shares held by Late Kaushalyadevi Maheshwari, Promoter of the Company.

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Trading in	derivatives (Sp	Exchange on which the trade was executed				
Type of Contract	Contract specifications	Notional Value	Buy Number of units (contracts* lot size)	Notional Value	Sell Number of units (contracts* lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
-	-	-	-	-	-	-

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on premium plus strike price of options

Name & Signature:

RAJARAM MAHESHWARI

Designation: Director & Promoter of Orient Press Limited.

Date: 03.11.2020 Place: Mumbai
